Kreis- und Jahrgangsmeisterschaften sowie Masters-LS 2022 vom 17.12.2022 bis 18.12.2022

Wettkampf 7 - 200m Schmetterling weiblich
Lauf 1/1 (ca. 16:45 Uhr)

Bahn

Schwimmerin

Jg.

Verein

KSV-Grafschaft Bentheim

Meldezeit

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Koers, Mariella
Koops, Fijona
Niehaus, Svenja
Snippe, Julia
Harmelink, Hayley
Eersink, Lene

2008/Jugend B
2009/Jugend C
2004/Junioren
2007/Jugend B
2010/Jugend C
2009/Jugend C

Waspo Nordhorn
TuS Neuenhaus
Waspo Nordhorn
Waspo Nordhorn
TuS Neuenhaus
Waspo Nordhorn
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03:40,00
03:34,99
02:56,84
03:05,27
03:37,49
03:50,00



